
784
1,468

relax

high dose carnitine + hydrationhigh dose carnitine + hydration

high dose glutathione + hydrationhigh dose glutathione + hydration
potent antioxidant
improve cognition and health 

inositol ,  choline, B6, B12
boost your metabolism, leading to
increased energy + fat burning

B vitamins + glutamine +
arginine
aid in muscle recovery + support tissue
growth + repair

mineral blend with magnesium,
taurine, amino blend
reduce stress and anxiety

vitamin c + b vitamins + minerals
recover and revitalize your system 

l-taurine, ala, B6
optimize brain, and nerve function

magnesium, B1,  B2, B3, B5 B6,
B12 ,  calcium gluc, ascorbic acid

B complex + glutamine + B12 + glutathione 
charge your cells + performance

10g
20g
30g
50g

189

189

60
2,995

168
210

280
490

recovery + performance 

 *205

*205

*205

*205

*205

265
380

brain boost 

300

255

255

*205

 *205

optimize

ozone IVs energy

Reignite cellular energy, slow aging,
and optimize your brain and body.
NAD+ IVs restore mitochondrial
function and boost vitality—paired with
a Myers Cocktail for maximum results.

high dose vit + hydrate
high dose vitamin C + hydration

NAD+ IV

NAD+ booster
NAD+ protocol

500mg of NAD+
1g of NAD+ 

*receive 5 NAD + IVS over the course of 5 days

1200 mg

1g

quench

standard dose
high dose

weight loss

beauty 
glutathione + vitamin C + biotin B
vitamins
skin health and anti-aging

methylene blue

10mg
20mg
30mg

168
210

280

superhuman

immunity
myer’s cocktail

immunity
vitamin C + glutathione + zinc
virus prevention, allergies, infection, detox,
and protection

cardiac health

The most important aspect of Plaquex® is its
remarkable ability to reduce deposits of
Plaque (soft and hard) in the blood vessels.
Also: improves lipid profile, reduces plaque,
improves liver function. 
*Must pre-order this specialty IV.

*indicates an Member IV redeemable for 4 credits

plaquex

member upgrades
the following IVs may be redeemed using 8
member credits or with 4 member credits
and $50 upcharge

standard dose IV ozone
myer’s cocktail
superhuman
methylene blue 10mg

NAD+ therapy

Supercharge your cells with medical-grade ozone
therapy—our Ozone IV infuses oxygen-rich
molecules to detox, reduce inflammation, and
boost energy at the cellular level.



CUSTOMIZE
YOUR DRIP

an important amino acid which
functions as a neurotransmitter to
produce a calming effect

glycine

aids in protecting your l iver and cell
rejuvenation

lysine amino

supports your neuromusculoskeletal
system with the key nutrients for
releasing tension, easing muscle
cramping, and helping you feel relaxed
and pain-free

magnesium

boosts immunity + increases collagen
boosting properties

vitamin c

along with boasting antioxidant
properties, this amino acid may
support cardiovascular health

taurine

the body's master antioxidant. boost
detoxification.

glutathione

boosts immunity
zinc

an amino acid that may help improve
muscle recovery and fatigue

glutamine

proline is essential for the formation of
collagen and may support the healing
of damaged tissue

proline

SIGNATURE IV
BOOSTERS 42 ea

PREMIUM IV
BOOSTERS 52 ea

magnesium, zinc, manganese, copper
mineral blend

an antiemetic that may help relieve
mild persistent discomfort,  headaches,
and migraines

zofran

a non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drug
(NSAID) that may help relieve mild
persistent discomfort,  headaches, and
migraines

toradol

this vitamin supports metabolic health
and may help regulate blood sugar

biotin

a potent antioxidant which may help 
the body to manage weight

ala - alpha lipoic acid

Enhance your IV experience with targeted booster
add-ons. From energy and immunity to beauty and
recovery, customize your drip to match your goals
and feel the difference—faster, deeper, longer.

INRTAMUSCULAR
SIGNATURE SHOTS 42 ea

may maximize performance by supporting
the function of healthy joints and muscles

amino blend: glutamine + arginine +
ornithine + lysine + citrulline

may maximize performance by supporting
the function of healthy joints and muscles
+ boost energy 

b12: methylcobalamin

may increase energy and reduce the body’s
response to stress

b complex

supercharge your immune system

tri-immnue: glutathione + zinc +
vitamin c 

immune boost
vitamin c

 fat-soluble nutrient critical for immune
balance and overall  vitality

vitamin d3

INTRAMUSCULAR
PREMIUM SHOTS 52 ea

supports metabolic health and may
regulate blood sugar

biotin

CoQ10 is a powerful antioxidant, it protects
your brain, heart,  and muscles

CoQ10

may improve energy + support metabolic
health

lipo + b12

may boost energy levels,  benefit mood, and
reduce the body’s response to stress

b12 + b complex


